South St. Paul Parks and Recreation
651-306-3690

" 2016 T-Ball Schedule |

Team Coach Phone Number

1 Wade Mulroy (651) 328-7997

2 Joe LaBrosse (651) 274-0695

3, Kiley Thompson (651) 278-4871

4. Bill Todd (651) 206-1123
Monday June 6 Wednesday June 8 Monday June 13
Time H V Field Time H V Field Time H V Field
6:15 Team | Practice @ Jefferson 6:15 Team | Practice @ Vets 24 6:15 1 -vs-2 Northview
6:15 Team 2 Practice @ Northview 6:15 Team 2 Practice @ Jefferson 6:15 3 .vs-4 Vets 24
6:15 Team 3 Practice @ Vets 24 6:15 Team 3 Practice @ Northview
6:15 Team 4 Practice @ Kaposia Park | 6:15 Team 4 Practice (@ Kaposia Park
Wednesday June 15 Monday June 20 Wednesday June 22
Time H V Field Time H V Field Time H V Field
6:15 3-vs- 1 Vets 24 6:15 2-ys-3 Vels 24 6:15 2 wvs- | Northview
6:15 2 -vs-4 Northview 6:15 4 -vs- 1 Northview 6:15 4 —vs-3 Vets 24

**Wednesday June 29 (Pictures)
Monday June 27 Time H V Field

Time H V Field 6:00 Pictures Team 1 Northview Field Time H V Field

6315 I -vs-3 Vet_s 24_ 6:15 Pictures Team 2 Northview Field 6i15 3 -vs-2 Vets 2‘_1
6:15 2-vs-4 Northview 6:30 Pictures Team 3 Northview Field 6:15 I —vs-4 Northview

6:40 Pictures Team 4 Northview Field

Monday July 11

Wednesday July 13 Monday July 18 Wednesday July 20

Time H V TField Time H V Field Time H V Field
6:15 1 -vs-2 Vets 24 6:15 [ -vs-3 Vets 24 6:15 3-vs-2 Vets 24
6:15 3 —vs-4 Northview 6:15 2 —vs-4 Northview 6:15 I —vs-4  Northview

** In case of rain pictures will
be held at Central Square
Community Center.

Field Locations
Vets 24- 300 15™ Ave No. (located between 13" and 15" Ave. No.)
Northvicw - 635 18" Ave. N.(located between 18" Ave. and 19" Ave. No. next to the pool)
Jefferson - 128 20" Ave. S. (located between Southview and Marie)
Kaposia Park — 1028 Wilde Ave. (located off Butler and Hwy 52)

NOTE - THE SPORTS HOTLINE HAS BEEN SET UP FOR INCLEMENT WEATHER INFORMATION PLEASE CALL THIS NUMBER
FOR GAME CANCELLATIONS. HOTLINE #651-306-3696




